Activities

' Director:

- Eryn Womack

Food
{ Coordinator:

N Linda Leslie

Housing
Coordinator:

Tami Brown

Speaker:

Jack Willamson

2015
April 10-12
Circle-Ghurenof Christ
e ——— A

) ZZE e .
Yieasons For Oasternce

Contact Information
2020 NW Circle Blvd
Corvallis, OR 97330

2020circle@gmail.com
541-758-4456

2020circle.com

Grades 7t — 12t

April 10%-12t

Reasons for
Existence



mailto:2020circle@gmail.com

Speaker:

Jack
Williamson

Jack and his wife Tami moved
to work with the Conejo church
of Christ in 1993, after Jack
completed a Master of Science
in ministry at Abilene Christian
University. Jack received a
Master of Divinity degree from
Pepperdine in 1999, and is
currently pursuing a Doctor of
Ministry degree at Fuller
Theological Seminary. He has
taught courses in Youth
Ministry at Pepperdine
University and Hope
International University as an
adjunct professor. He also
directs "Impact," a junior high
retreat for Southern California
Churches of Christ every
November. Jack enjoys reading
and being with his family!

Friday
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:50 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:15 pm
9:45 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm

Saturday
8:30 am

9:00 am
9:30 am

10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:15 pm
8:45 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm

Schedule

Check-in starts

Ice-breaker

Songs

Welcome/Intro

Lesson 1 —It’s all About the Stuff
Songs

Snack

Housing instructions

To host homes

Lights out-curfew

Breakfast

Singing

Lesson 2 — The Cosmic Vending
Machine

Break

Songs

Discussion Groups

Lunch

Games

Devo

Game results

Dinner

Songs

Lesson 3 — Chasing the Good Life

Discussion groups

Snack

Devo

To host homes

Lights out-curfew

Schedule

Sunday
8:30 am Breakfast

9:30 am Lesson 4 - Mephibo
Who???

10:30 am Church Service -

Gods’ Greatest Idea: The Healthy Church

12:30 pm Potluck/Lunch
Things to bring

Bible

Notebook and writing utensils
Tennis shoes

Sleeping bag/Pillow

Clothes for 2 nights

Toiletries

Things not to bring

Knives
Personal Electronics

Immodest clothing




