

Activities Director: Eryn Womack



Food Coordinator: Linda Leslie



Housing Coordinator: Tami Brown



Speaker: Jack Willamson

Rally 2015In April 10-12 The urch of Ch Corvallis Valley Reasons For Existence Rally In The Valley **Contact Information** 2020 NW Circle Blvd Corvallis, OR 97330 2020circle@gmail.com 541-758-4456 2020circle.com Grades 7th - 12th

Rally In The Valley

April 10th-12th

?

Reasons for Existence

Speaker:

Jack Williamson

Jack and his wife Tami moved to work with the Conejo church of Christ in 1993, after Jack completed a Master of Science in ministry at Abilene Christian University. Jack received a Master of Divinity degree from Pepperdine in 1999, and is currently pursuing a Doctor of Ministry degree at Fuller Theological Seminary. He has taught courses in Youth Ministry at Pepperdine University and Hope International University as an adjunct professor. He also directs "Impact," a junior high retreat for Southern California Churches of Christ every November. Jack enjoys reading and being with his family!

Schedule

Friday

6:30 pm	Check-in starts
7:00 pm	Ice-breaker
7:30 pm	Songs
7:50 pm	Welcome/Intro
8:00 pm	Lesson $1 - It's$ all About the Stuff
9:00 pm	Songs
9:15 pm	Snack
9:45 pm	Housing instructions
10:00 pm	To host homes
11:00 pm	Lights out-curfew

Saturday

Saturuay	
8:30 am	Breakfast
9:00 am	Singing
9:30 am	Lesson 2 – The Cosmic Vending
	Machine
10:30 am	Break
10:45 am	Songs
11:00 am	Discussion Groups
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Games
4:30 pm	Devo
5:30 pm	Game results
6:00 pm	Dinner
7:00 pm	Songs
7:15 pm	Lesson 3 – Chasing the Good Life
8:15 pm	Discussion groups
8:45 pm	Snack
9:00 pm	Devo
10:00 pm	To host homes
11:00 pm	Lights out-curfew

Schedule

Sunday 8:30 am **Breakfast** 9:30 am Lesson 4 - Mephibo Who??? 10:30 am Church Service -Gods' Greatest Idea: The Healthy Church 12:30 pm Potluck/Lunch

Things to bring

Bible

Notebook and writing utensils

Tennis shoes

Sleeping bag/Pillow

Clothes for 2 nights

Toiletries

Things not to bring

Knives

Personal Electronics

Immodest clothing